SMA Cable | RP SMA Male | RP SMA Female | Gold Plated | 50 Ohm | Single Shielded | 5.00 m |
Round | PVC | Black | Envelope

Product specifications CSGP02210BK50:

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size

Cable type

Colour

Conductor diameter
Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector material
Connector plating

Impedance

Number of products in package

Packaging

Round
5.00m

PVC

2.8 mm

SMA

Black
7x0.16 mm
Bare Copper
RP SMA Male
RP SMA Female
Straight
Straight
Metal

Gold Plated
50 Ohm

1 pcs

Envelope

Shielding

Single Shielded

Package contents

511412810 282548||

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product

EAN Inner Carton

EAN Quter Carton

Packaging

Quantity

1

50

1

00

250

Packaging information:

Nedis
CSGP02210BK50
5412810282548
5412810361748
5412810347988
Envelope

1x Antenna Cable

L x W x H (mm)
80mm 235mm 30 mm
435mm 90 mm 470 mm
450 mm 210 mm 495 mm
400 mm 310 mm 510 mm

Weight
83¢g
L420¢g
9280 ¢g
18680 g
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