Datasheet | SMA Cable | CSGP02210BK50

SMA Cable | RP SMA Male | RP SMA Female | Gold Plated | 50 Ohm | Single Shielded | 5.00 m | Round | PVC | Black | Envelope



Product specifications CSGP02210BK50:

Cable design	Round		
Cable length	5.00 m		
Cable mantle material	PVC		
Cable mantle size	2.8 mm		
Cable type	SMA		
Colour	Black		
Conductor diameter	7 x 0.16 mm		
Conductor material	Bare Copper		
Connector A	RP SMA Male		
Connector B	RP SMA Female		
Connector design - side A	Straight		
Connector design - side B	Straight		
Connector material	Metal		
Connector plating	Gold Plated		
Impedance	50 Ohm		
Number of products in package	1 pcs		
Packaging	Envelope		

hielding	Single Shielded
•	

Packaging information:

Brand	Nedis
Order code	CSGP02210BK50
EAN single Product	5412810282548
EAN Inner Carton	5412810361748
EAN Outer Carton	5412810347988
Packaging	Envelope
Package contents	1x Antenna Cable

Quantity	Lx	Wx	H (mm)	Weight
1	80 mm	235 mm	30 mm	83 g
50	435 mm	90 mm	470 mm	4420 g
100	450 mm	210 mm	495 mm	9280 g
250	400 mm	310 mm	510 mm	18680 g



